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2023 Summer
Reading Events

Free Entertainment for 
Kids, Teens and Families

Picture Frame Craft 
Mon, June 5, 3:30P 

All Together
Obstacle Course
Fri, June 16, 4:00P

Pint Size Polkas
Tues, June 13, 4:00P

Bubble Party
Fri, June 9, 4:00P

Cupcake Creations 
Tues, June 6, 4:00P

Summer Reading Program Kickoff
Sat, June 3, 11:00A

BDL- Algansee

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events

June

*Register online or by phone 
517-639-9830
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Patriotic Wreath
Mon, June 19, 3:30P

Kindness Rocks
Tues, June 20, 4:00P

Peace, Love and Tie-Dye
Fri, June 30, 4:00P

Soap Boat Race
Fri, June 23, 4:00P

Compassion Cards
Tues, June 27, 4:00P

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events


